Faculty List

SL [Name of faculty Designation Qualification (Nature of Appointment |Specialisation Subject Email ID Date of Joining
N
1 |Dr Arvind Hans Director Ph.D Regular Management arvind@umu.ac.in 03-06-2024
2 |Dr. Md. Amir Khusru Akhtar Professor Ph.I5." Regular Computer Application amir@umu.ac.in 26-07-2024
3 __|Dr. Vinay Singh Associate Professor [Ph.D. Regular Computer Application vinay.singh@umu.ac.in 26-07-2024
4 _[Dr. Naghma Khatoon Assistant Professor |Ph.D. Regular Computer Application naghma@umu.ac.in 26-07-2024
5 __|Dr. Narendra Kumar Assistant Professor [Ph.D. Regular Computer Application narendra.kumar@umu.ac.in 25-07-2024
6 _|Dr. Ritushree Narayan Assistant Professor |Ph.D. Regular Computer Application ritushree@umu.ac.in 25-07-2024
7 __[Mrs. Ankita Lakra Assistant Professor |M.Tech Regular Computer Application ankita.lakra@umu.ac.in 26-07-2024
8 |Ms. Goldi Kumari Assistant Professor |M.Tech Regular Computer Application goldi.kumari@umu.ac.in 26-07-2024
9 [Mr. Swarup Gorai Assistant Professor |M.Tech Regular Computer Application swarup.gorai@umu.ac.in 25-07-2024
10 |Dr. Anupama Verma Associate Professor |Ph.D Regular Management anupama@umu.ac.in 26-07-2024
11 |Dr. Meenakshi Kumari Assistant Professor |Ph.D Regular Management meenakshi@umu.ac.in 25-07-2024
12 |Dr. Neha Kumari Assistant Professor |Ph.D/ NET Regular Management neha. kumari@umu.ac.in 26-07-2024
13 |Dr. Raju Mahto Assistant Professor |Ph.D/NET Regular Management rajukumar.mahto@umu.a c.in 26-07-2024
14 |Dr Shahnaaz Zabi Assistant Professor |Ph.D/NET Regular Journalism and mass communication shahnaaz@umu.ac.in 25-07-2024
15 [Dr. Mukul S.K Assistant Professor [Ph.D/NET Regular Humanities and Social Sciences mukul.sk@umu.ac.in 25-07-2024
16 |Dr. Kumari Jyotsna Assistant Professor |Ph.D Regular Applied Mathematics jyotsna@umu.ac.in 30-07-2024
17 |Ms. Shabana Bano Assistant Professor |M.Com Regular Management shabana.bano@umu.ac.in 04-08-2024
18 |Mr. Shashank Bhuyan Assistant Professor |[MSc Regular Applied Mathematics shashanka.bhuyan@umu.ac.in 04-08-2024
19 |Dr. Abhishek Pandey Associate Professor |Ph.D Regular Computer Application abhishek@umu.ac.in 04-08-2024
20 |Dr. Amit K Prasad Assistant Professor |Ph.D Regular Applied. Mathematics amit.prasad@umu.ac.in 04-08-2025
21 |Dr. Sapan Nayak Assistant Professor [Ph.D Regular Applied Mathematics sapan.nayak@umu.ac.in 04-08-2024
22 |Dr. Kartick Prasad Dey Assistant Professor [Ph.D Regular Applied Chemistry kartickprasad.dey@umu.ac.in 31-07-2024
23 |Ms Sindhu Chauhan Assistant Professor |MBA Regular Management sindhu.chauhan@umu.ac.in 31-07-2024
24 |Dr PC Panda Associate Professor |Ph.D Regular Humanities and Social Sciences pepanda@umu.ac.in 31-07-2024
25 |Dr Jayantika Pal Associate Professor [Ph.D Regular Applied Mathematics jayantika@umu.ac.in 30-07-2024
26 |Dr Dinesh Kumar Pandey Assistant Professor |Ph.D Regular Management dinesh@umu.ac.in 30-07-2024
27 |Ms Bidisha Sarkhel Research Scholar  [MBA Regular OB&HR Management bidisha.sarkhel@umu.ac.in 30-07-2024
28 |Dr Md Saifullah Khalid Associate Professor [Ph.D Regular Management saifullah@umu.ac.in 30-07-2024
29 |Mr Bhishm Bharti Rai Assistant Professor [MA/NET Regular MA Ecénomics bhishm.rai@umu.ac.in . [11-09-2024
30 |Dr Dharmendra Kumar Assistant Professor |Ph.D Regular mechanical engineering dharmendra.kumar@umu.ac.in |04-08-2025
31 |Ms Aprajita Roy Research Scholar  |[MBA Regular Management aprajita.roy@umu.ac.in 04-08-2024
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